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Play-Off
2022/23 Play-Off. Match #241

Friday, 10.06.2023, 17:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 28°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 : 1

«LNZ» Cherkasy

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
55 Kovalov Maksym (C)
8 Klymenko Vladyslav
29 Smoliakov Artem
15 Korobenko Andrii
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
88 Kukharuk Andrii
10 Kozak Aleksandr
27 Kozyrenko Yurii
17 Sitalo Artem

Substitutes
31 Bilyk Oleh
7 Osypenko Oleh
28 Pavlov Vitalii
21 Chenbai Serhii
97 Rezepov Denys
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
9 Marusych Maksym
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
14 Kravchuk Danylo

Coach
Lupashko Vladyslav

72 Samoilenko Kirill
10 Boiko Vitalii
28 Kopyl Serhii
34 Muravskyy Nazariy
23 Nasonov Olexandr
29 Nych Nazarii
11 Norenkov Denis
77 Savin Anton
20 Tarasenko Oleg (C)
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
7 Shestakov Serhii

Substitutes
80 Dubovyi Ivan
1 Shelikhov Denys
17 Halenko Yaroslav
14 Dolinskyi Denys
5 Yevdokymov Anton
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
93 Polyulyah Nikita
89 Synohub Oleh
4 Soldat Ihor

Coach
Kovpak Oleksandr

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Berkut Oleksandr
4th Official:
Blavatskyi Roman
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

VAR Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
VAR Referee Assistant:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
VAR Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
Delegate:
Ivanchenko Yurii
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Play-Off, 2022/23, Play-Off. Match #241
Friday, 10.06.2023, 17:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 28°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 1 : 1 «LNZ» Cherkasy
21' 23 Nasonov Olexandr

5 Zaporozhets Yevhen 27'

34' 7 Shestakov Serhii

8 Klymenko Vladyslav 46'

8 Klymenko Vladyslav 55'

57' 27 Tyshchenko Ivan

64' 23 Nasonov Olexandr
4 Soldat Ihor

64' 7 Shestakov Serhii
14 Dolinskyi Denys

67' 14 Dolinskyi Denys
88 Kukharuk Andrii

19 Odariuk Volodymyr 78'

17 Sitalo Artem
9 Marusych Maksym 78'

79' 77 Savin Anton
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav

88' 29 Nych Nazarii
17 Halenko Yaroslav

10 Kozak Aleksandr
14 Kravchuk Danylo 88'

27 Kozyrenko Yurii
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav 88'

90+1' 28 Kopyl Serhii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


